
 

Gymnastics Ontario Level 2 Level 2 Age 9

ID League ID Name VT # UB # BB # FX # AA #

0121 Janessa Lynch 9.850 1 9.525 1 9.200 2 9.075 4 37.650 1

All Star Sports Centre Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments -0.100

J1 0.150 0.500 0.700 0.950

J2 0.150 0.450 0.700 0.900

0177 Cynthia Yang 9.750 2 9.300 3 8.800 6 9.400 1 37.250 2

London Beje Gymnastics Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.200 0.750 1.200 0.700

J2 0.300 0.650 1.200 0.500

0017 NICOLE DINEL 9.550 4 9.350 2 9.050 3 9.150 3 37.100 3

London Beje Gymnastics Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.400 0.600 1.050 0.950

J2 0.500 0.700 0.850 0.750

0125 Alexa Erner 9.400 5 8.375 7 9.275 1 9.275 2 36.325 4

All Star Sports Centre Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments -0.100

J1 0.650 1.500 0.550 0.800

J2 0.550 1.750 0.700 0.650

0174 Elle McCallum 9.225 6 8.900 4 8.900 5 9.050 5 36.075 5

London Beje Gymnastics Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.700 1.050 1.000 1.000

J2 0.850 1.150 1.200 0.900

0175 Lyla Hajar 9.600 3 8.800 5 8.650 7 8.750 7 35.800 6

London Beje Gymnastics Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.300 1.250 1.300 1.200

J2 0.500 1.150 1.400 1.300

0176 McKenna Morgan 8.850 8 8.550 6 9.050 3 8.675 9 35.125 7

London Beje Gymnastics Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.150 1.500 1.050 1.250

J2 1.150 1.400 0.850 1.400

0018 LILY FAHMY 9.025 7 8.000 8 8.625 8 8.900 6 34.550 8
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London Beje Gymnastics Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.900 2.000 1.300 1.200

J2 1.050 2.000 1.450 1.000

0173 Alexis Jurewicz 8.200 9 7.375 9 8.975 4 8.725 8 33.275 9

London Beje Gymnastics Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.900 2.650 1.050 1.350

J2 1.700 2.600 1.000 1.200

Gymnastics Ontario Level 2 Level 2 Age 10

ID League ID Name VT # UB # BB # FX # AA #

0031 Lierra Quequish 9.550 1 9.325 2 9.150 1 9.325 2 37.350 1

Ultimate Gymnastics Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.400 0.650 0.950 0.750

J2 0.500 0.700 0.750 0.600

0035 Brynlee Pitre 9.225 3 9.100 3 8.900 2 9.475 1 36.700 2

Ultimate Gymnastics Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.750 0.850 1.200 0.550

J2 0.800 0.950 1.000 0.500

0020 GRACE PAPP 9.275 2 9.350 1 8.625 3 8.750 3 36.000 3

London Beje Gymnastics Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.700 0.650 1.450 1.300

J2 0.750 0.650 1.300 1.200

Gymnastics Ontario Level 2 Level 2 Age 11&12

ID League ID Name VT # UB # BB # FX # AA #

0124 Jenia Kukovska 9.700 1 9.700 1 9.675 1 9.350 1 38.425 1

All Star Sports Centre Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.300 0.300 0.350 0.800

J2 0.300 0.300 0.300 0.500

0120 Reilly Dunthorne 9.650 2 9.425 2 9.350 3 9.200 2 37.625 2
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All Star Sports Centre Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments -0.100

J1 0.250 0.650 0.550 0.700

J2 0.450 0.500 0.550 0.900

0056 Alessandra Orsi 9.300 5 9.125 3 9.275 4 9.125 3 36.825 3

Gold Medal Gymnastics Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.600 0.900 0.700 0.850

J2 0.800 0.850 0.750 0.900

0123 Raeniele Del Mundo 9.075 6 8.375 6 9.650 2 9.000 4 36.100 4

All Star Sports Centre Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.900 1.600 0.400 0.900

J2 0.950 1.650 0.300 1.100

0122 Giselle James 9.575 3 8.325 7 9.075 5 8.975 5 35.950 5

All Star Sports Centre Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments -0.100

J1 0.350 1.700 0.950 1.000

J2 0.500 1.650 0.700 1.050

0172 Charlotte Masschelen 9.375 4 9.050 4 8.425 7 8.700 7 35.550 6

London Beje Gymnastics Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.500 1.000 1.650 1.200

J2 0.750 0.900 1.500 1.400

0055 Muskan Imran 8.750 7 8.700 5 8.500 6 8.875 6 34.825 7

Gold Medal Gymnastics Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.100 1.250 1.600 1.150

J2 1.400 1.350 1.400 1.100

0060 Alizeh Raza 8.575 8 8.200 8 9.075 5 8.425 8 34.275 8

Gold Medal Gymnastics Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.500 2.000 1.050 1.550

J2 1.350 1.600 0.800 1.600
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